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Numeric Value Self-Reported Vendor EMS Compass® Readiness Score

1
Automatic

Software has capability to “turn on” Compass defined performance measures by 
local EMS agency request without additional fees/charges to be incurred.

2

Manual (by vendor)

 Software has capability to provide data export/report of Compass defined 
performance measures by local EMS agency request without additional 
fees/charges to be incurred. Programming, reporting, exporting is done by vendor 
in a timely manner (same week).

3

Manual (by local EMS agency)

Software has capability to provide data export/report of Compass defined 
performance measures by local EMS agency request without additional 
fees/charges to be incurred. Programming, reporting, exporting is done by local 
EMS agency as needed.

4
Not now but is planned

Does not have capability to provide data export/report of Compass defined 
NEMSIS v3 based performance measures but reports they plan to do so with 
release of their NEMSIS v3 based system.

5
No current plans

Does not have capability to provide data export/report of Compass defined 
NEMSIS v3 based performance measures and/or does/will not have a NEMSIS v3 
product.

6
Incomplete

Vendor has not volunteered their level of Compass Readiness.
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Software Company Product Name Product Version
Current Standard 

Tested
Date NEMSIS-

Compliant
EMS Compass® 

Ready

American Medical Reponse MEDS 4.0
4.0

v3.3.4
v3.4.0

3/10/2015
5/12/2016 1

ESO Solutions EHR 5.0.0
5.1

v3.3.4
v3.4.0

12/11/2015
12/23/2015 1

ImageTrend, Inc. ImageTrend Elite
1
1
1

v3.3.3
v3.3.4
v3.4.0

5/29/2014
6/10/2014

12/23/2015
1

RAM Software Systems, Inc.
AIM Online EMS Workflow-

Dispatch, ePCR, and 
Billing

5.0 v3.4.0 3/18/2016 1

American Ambulance Simon 2.0.0 v3.4.0 2/24/2016 2

emsCharts, Inc emsCharts.com 4 v3.3.4 8/21/2015 2

Physio-Control HealthEMS 5.x
5.x

v3.3.4
v3.4.0

2/26/2016
4/11/2016 2

Starwest Tech Zoi 1.0
1.0

v3.3.4
v3.4.0

7/24/2015
8/21/2015 2

World Advancement of Technology for 
EMS and Rescue Street EMS 3.0 v3.4.0 9/15/2015 2

ZOLL ePCR 6.0 v3.3.4 10/10/2014 2

Beyond Lucid Technologies, Inc. MediView
2014
2014
2016

v3.3.3
v3.3.4
v3.4.0

12/17/2013
8/13/2014

12/15/2015
4

Forte Holdings Inc iPCR v3.6 v3.4.0 8/7/2015 4

Intermedix TripTix 4.0 4.0 v3.3.4 6/29/2015 4

OCI Software AmbuPro EMS 16 v3.4.0 6/16/2016 4

NEMSIS Version 3.3.4 and 3.4.0
Software Vendors For EMS Agencies
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Software Company Product Name Product Version
Current Standard 
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Date NEMSIS-
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EMS Compass® 

Ready

NEMSIS Version 3.3.4 and 3.4.0
Software Vendors For EMS Agencies

Application Data Systems Inc DataforceWeb Fire & EMS
3.1
3.1 v3.3.4

v3.4.0
8/21/2015

11/18/2015 5

Eos Logic Inc. Eos PCR 3.0 v3.4.0 5/12/2016 5

A/R Concepts, Inc. ARC ePCR 4.0.0.n
4.0.1.n

v3.3.3
v3.3.4

2/4/2014 
6/12/2014 6

Action Ambulance EZPCR 03.01.05 v3.4.0 4/19/2016 6

AngelTrack LLC AngelTrack 2.1 v3.4.0 6/8/2016 6

Emergidata Rescue Medic 3.3.4
3.4

v3.3.4
v3.4.0

10/30/2015
3/3/2016 6

EMS Consultants Ltd. Prestige ePCR 3.0
3.0

v3.4.0
v3.3.4

2/16/2016
3/25/2016 6

FIREHOUSE Software, A Xerox Solution FH Medic 3.0
3.4.0

v3.3.4
v3.4.0

10/8/2015
3/1/2016 6

Golden Hour Data Systems Golden Hour Live 2015 v3.4.0 5/7/2015 6

MedaPoint, Inc AdvanceCare 1 v3.4.0
v3.3.4

12/29/2015
4/12/2016 6

Source Code 3 LLC Digital Paper 1.0.4 v3.3.4 6/10/2014 6

WebMedicPro WMP5 1.x v3.3.4 8/26/2015 6

http://www.nasemso.org
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Digital Innovation, Inc DI NEMSIS Aggregator 2014_07 v3.3.4 10/1/2014 1

ESO Solutions Health Data Exchange 1.x v3.3.4 10/20/2014 1

ImageTrend, Inc. ImageTrend Elite
1

1.x
1

v3.3.3
v3.3.4
v3.4.0

12/17/2013
11/1/2014

12/23/2015
1

ZOLL ZOLL Online 1.0 v3.3.4 4/1/2015 2

Consilience Maven 5.x v3.3.4 7/8/2015 3

Intermedix TripTix CDX 4.0
4.0.19

v3.3.3
v3.3.4

1/30/2014
12/15/2014 4

Center for Advanced Public Safety RESCUE Submission 
Aggregator

1.0.0
1.0.1

v3.3.4
v3.4.0

1/20/2015
8/20/2015 6

EMS Data Systems EMScan 3 v3.3.4 11/18/2015 6

World Advancement of Technology for 
EMS and Rescue

Street Sense
Street Analytics

2.5
2.5

v3.4.0
v3.4.0

12/23/2015
12/23/2015 6

NEMSIS Version 3.3.4 and 3.4.0
Software Vendors For State Systems
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