



www.emscompass.org

1/11/17	EMS Compass® Vendor Readiness Key
Numeric Value	Self-Reported Vendor EMS Compass® Readiness Score
1	Automatic Software has capability to "turn on" Compass defined performance measures by local EMS agency request without additional fees/charges to be incurred.
2	Manual (by vendor) Software has capability to provide data export/report of Compass defined performance measures by local EMS agency request without additional fees/charges to be incurred. Programming, reporting, exporting is done by vendor in a timely manner (same week).
3	Manual (by local EMS agency) Software has capability to provide data export/report of Compass defined performance measures by local EMS agency request without additional fees/charges to be incurred. Programming, reporting, exporting is done by local EMS agency as needed.
4	Not now but is planned Does not have capability to provide data export/report of Compass defined NEMSIS v3 based performance measures but reports they plan to do so with release of their NEMSIS v3 based system.
5	No current plans Does not have capability to provide data export/report of Compass defined NEMSIS v3 based performance measures and/or does/will not have a NEMSIS v3 product.
6	Incomplete Vendor has not volunteered their level of Compass Readiness.





NEMSIS Version 3.3.4 and 3.4.0 Software Vendors For EMS Agencies 1/11/17						
Software Company	Product Name	Product Version	Current Standard Tested	Date NEMSIS- Compliant	EMS Compass® Ready	
American Medical Reponse	MEDS	4.0 4.0	v3.3.4 v3.4.0	3/10/2015 5/12/2016	1	
ESO Solutions	EHR	5.0.0 5.1	v3.3.4 v3.4.0	12/11/2015 12/23/2015	1	
ImageTrend, Inc.	ImageTrend Elite	1 1 1	v3.3.3 v3.3.4 v3.4.0	5/29/2014 6/10/2014 12/23/2015	1	
RAM Software Systems, Inc.	AIM Online EMS Workflow- Dispatch, ePCR, and Billing	5.0	v3.4.0	3/18/2016	1	
American Ambulance	Simon	2.0.0	v3.4.0	2/24/2016	2	
emsCharts, Inc	emsCharts.com	4	v3.3.4	8/21/2015	2	
Physio-Control	HealthEMS	5.x 5.x	v3.3.4 v3.4.0	2/26/2016 4/11/2016	2	
Starwest Tech	Zoi	1.0 1.0	v3.3.4 v3.4.0	7/24/2015 8/21/2015	2	
World Advancement of Technology for EMS and Rescue	Street EMS	3.0	v3.4.0	9/15/2015	2	
ZOLL	ePCR	6.0	v3.3.4	10/10/2014	2	
Beyond Lucid Technologies, Inc.	MediView	2014 2014 2016	v3.3.3 v3.3.4 v3.4.0	12/17/2013 8/13/2014 12/15/2015	4	
Forte Holdings Inc	iPCR	v3.6	v3.4.0	8/7/2015	4	
Intermedix	TripTix 4.0	4.0	v3.3.4	6/29/2015	4	
OCI Software	AmbuPro EMS	16	v3.4.0	6/16/2016	4	





NEMSIS Version 3.3.4 and 3.4.0 Software Vendors For EMS Agencies 1/11/17						
Software Company	Product Name	Product Version	Current Standard Tested	Date NEMSIS- Compliant	EMS Compass® Ready	
Application Data Systems Inc	DataforceWeb Fire & EMS	3.1 3.1	v3.3.4 v3.4.0	8/21/2015 11/18/2015	5	
Eos Logic Inc.	Eos PCR	3.0	v3.4.0	5/12/2016	5	
A/R Concepts, Inc.	ARC ePCR	4.0.0.n 4.0.1.n	v3.3.3 v3.3.4	2/4/2014 6/12/2014	6	
Action Ambulance	EZPCR	03.01.05	v3.4.0	4/19/2016	6	
AngelTrack LLC	AngelTrack	2.1	v3.4.0	6/8/2016	6	
Emergidata	Rescue Medic	3.3.4 3.4	v3.3.4 v3.4.0	10/30/2015 3/3/2016	6	
EMS Consultants Ltd.	Prestige ePCR	3.0 3.0	v3.4.0 v3.3.4	2/16/2016 3/25/2016	6	
FIREHOUSE Software, A Xerox Solution	FH Medic	3.0 3.4.0	v3.3.4 v3.4.0	10/8/2015 3/1/2016	6	
Golden Hour Data Systems	Golden Hour Live	2015	v3.4.0	5/7/2015	6	
MedaPoint, Inc	AdvanceCare	1	v3.4.0 v3.3.4	12/29/2015 4/12/2016	6	
Source Code 3 LLC	Digital Paper	1.0.4	v3.3.4	6/10/2014	6	
WebMedicPro	WMP5	1.x	v3.3.4	8/26/2015	6	





NEMSIS Version 3.3.4 and 3.4.0 1/11/17 Software Vendors For State Systems						
Software Company	Product Name	Product Version	Current Standard Tested	Date NEMSIS- Compliant	EMS Compass® Ready	
Digital Innovation, Inc	DI NEMSIS Aggregator	2014_07	v3.3.4	10/1/2014	1	
ESO Solutions	Health Data Exchange	1.x	v3.3.4	10/20/2014	1	
ImageTrend, Inc.	ImageTrend Elite	1 1.x 1	v3.3.3 v3.3.4 v3.4.0	12/17/2013 11/1/2014 12/23/2015	1	
ZOLL	ZOLL Online	1.0	v3.3.4	4/1/2015	2	
Consilience	Maven	5.x	v3.3.4	7/8/2015	3	
Intermedix	TripTix CDX	4.0 4.0.19	v3.3.3 v3.3.4	1/30/2014 12/15/2014	4	
Center for Advanced Public Safety	RESCUE Submission Aggregator	1.0.0 1.0.1	v3.3.4 v3.4.0	1/20/2015 8/20/2015	6	
EMS Data Systems	EMScan	3	v3.3.4	11/18/2015	6	
World Advancement of Technology for EMS and Rescue	Street Sense Street Analytics	2.5 2.5	v3.4.0 v3.4.0	12/23/2015 12/23/2015	6	